RESPONSABLES FOOTBALL LOISIR

Saison 2017-2018

POULE A :

Antoigné

Availles en Chaétellerault
Chatell. Portugais
Mirebeau

Oyré-Dangé

St Gervais

St Sauveur/Senillé/Monthoiron

Thuré Besse

POULE B :
Archigny
Bonnes

La Chapelle Viviers

Civaux

Chasseneuil/St Georges
Nieuil I’'Espoir/Mignaloux
Pouillé Tercé

Valdivienne

POULE C:
Chéneché

Latillé

Migné Auxances
Poitiers St. Eloi Loisirs
Fontaine le Comte

Iteuil

Smarves
Sevres Anxaumont

Vivonne

REYNAUD Alexandre
BOURSE Frédéric
MARECOT Jeremy
COLOREC Régis

CHEDOZEAU Francis

06.64.21.24.36

06.15.31.90.76

06.64.88.01.83

06.71.24.09.88

06.83.09.23.07

CHAUSSEBOURG James06.08.07.72.53
GUILLOTEAU Jonathan 07.87.48.19.21

FAVARD David
CHEMET Fabien
GUENET Yohan

FAVARD Benoit
AUDIGUET Emmanuel

GUITON Sébastien
BALAN ldan

PEYRAT Boris
MARTIN Anthony

LETAS Jean-Charles
LETANG David

M. RIFFAUD Michel
LASNIER Frédéric
ROCHET Cédric
MOZEAU Sébastien

TUCHOLSKI Alain
M. LETAF

RIBAULT Philippe
PROUTEAU Anthony
ORTEGA Laurent
MICHELET Lionel
VADIER Sébastien

PROVEST Hervé
CADORNE Emmanuel

MURE-RAVAUD Tony
DION Guillaume

GENDRE Olivier

06.40.96.34.68

06.89.49.89.95
06.59.49.57.46

06.84.43.83.75

06.22.50.90.02

06.76.15.13.33
07.61.94.77.50

06.30.87.86.88
06.87.66.65.83
06.12.23.59.24
06.03.75.01.69
06.89.23.34.87
06.86.13.10.15

06.03.88.56.40
06.30.87.86.88

06.81.25.16.74

06.09.05.16.08

06.15.26.26.71

06.19.03.11.80/06.01.75.07.64

06.47.96.38.59

06.31.09.29.62
05.16.83.07.96

06.16.01.09.25

06.33.53.95.78

06.89.25.30.50

Merci de nous informer des éventuelles modifications.

alexandre.reynaud0732@orange.fr

frederic.bourse@magnetimarelli.com

regiscollorec@gmail.com

fchedozeau@club-internet.fr
james.chaussebourg@gmail.com
jquilloteau@gmail.com

509387@Icof.fr

davidfavard@yahoo.fr

favard-benoit@orange.fr

idanbalan@yahoo.fr

boris.aliciapeyrat@gmail.com
toondu86@hotmail.fr

sylvie.ferron2@orange.fr
david.letang86@orange.fr

michelriffaud@sfr.fr

fredericlasnier86@gmail.com

rochet.cedric@orange.fr

LJS-SITES@orange.fr
alain.tucholski@edf.fr

philippe.ribault@gmail.com

waddle2@gmail.fr

ortega.l@sfr.fr

steloiloisirs@gmail.fr

footloisir.fontaine@gmail.com

cadorne.emmanuel@Iaposte.net

tont.mureravaud@gmail.com

dion.quillaume@orange.fr

oliviergendre6@gmail.com




